First Team
Position
Defenseman
Defenseman
Forward
Forward
Forward
Goalie

2011-2012 Valley Hockey
All-Conference Team

Player

*Seth Wage
Allan Sackmann
*Kyle Lee

Zach Campbell
Zach Comfort
*Jared Enkers

*=denotes unanimous selection.

Second Team
Position
Defenseman
Defenseman
Forward
Forward
Forward
Goalie

Honorable Mention
Position
Defenseman
Defenseman
Defenseman
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Goalie

Player of the Year: (tie) Jared Enkers, D.C. Everest and Kyle Lee, Wausau West.

Player

John Feemster
Bo Howard
Alex Yde

Colin Helke
Tom Kilgore
Sam Wiegert

Player

Ben Matsche
Mason Czaikowski
Nick Barber

Jared Wurster
Schuyler Seyfert
Caleb Schroer
Brandon Dively
Max Seiter
Anthony Lashua

School

Wausau West

D.C. Everest
Wausau West

Wis. Rapids Lincoln
Wausau East

D.C. Everest

School
Wausau West
Marshfield
D.C. Everest
D.C. Everest
Wausau West
Wausau West

School

Wausau East
Stevens Point

Wis. Rapids Lincoln
Wausau East
Marshfield

Wis. Rapids Lincoln
D.C. Everest
Stevens Point
Wausau East

Yr.
12
12
12
12
12
12

Yr.
11
11
12
12
12
10

Yr.
12
10
12
12
11
10
11
12
12



